NEW PRICE

LOOKING FOR A
HOME OFFICE?

Gorgeous 3 bdrm executive style bungalow
on a 60 x 176 beautiful ravine lot with an 1800
sq. ft. deck overlooking the ravine. Gourmet
kit. oak cupboards B/l Jennair range with
oven. 15 x 25 ft. F/R built in 90 with gas fire-
place. Basement includes oak offices, large
rec rm. prof. fins. Lots of Oak & ceramics.
Shows 10+++. Call Dave Krause* to view.

RM95-102

Elegant 2 storey stone hnm- situated in a mature area of
Georgetown, This property has 1-3 bedroom, 1-2 bedroom and 1-1
bedroom apartment. Live in one apartment and let the other two
rental units pay your mortgage or convert the home back to a single
family residence. Features include 2 car garage, furnace new in ‘89,
new roof '95, landscaped lot, beautiful home. Priced at $259,900.
Call Dave Krause* to view. RM114-95

1680 sq. ft. Victorian semi in Acton located close to all ameni-
ties. Features include new hi-efficiency gas furnace ('95), R/l
CVAC, main floor laundry, newer kitchen & washrooms, new
broadloom, large principal rooms, good size lot with mature
trees and detached garage, etc. Priced at $132,900. Call Dave
Krause* to view. RM184-95

Excellent starter home in Georgetown close to all amenities.
Features include central air, roof new in ‘94, eat-in kitchen,
hardwood fioors in dining room, living room, hall & bedrooms.
Aluminum soffits & fascia in 1990. Priced at $139,900. Call
Dave Krause* to view. RM173-95

This home is located in the picturesque community of Glen
Williams. Features include large lot, 4 bedrooms, updated main
washroom with jacuzzi tub & ceramics, modern kitchen, large
deck, main floor laundry, rec room with fireplace, etc. Call Dave
Krause* to view. RM161-95

You can fly with the birds. OR
| /

f"h.-"
[ oWz
: i
4

arante

.
s
o
=
3 e o
e -
. B it
e B et o
i R
u e M s oot
B e R
e ;
., _.:-;.-_.-:I_' ' gt .:;‘;::“-
-". . I_;‘:I-l:‘ : - Tt .I_:I.:-|I
e iy

WHAT A

& & Almost 1300 sq. ft.
. @ = with private yard.
| Completely redeco-
e . Tated, gas fireplace,

i} & new modern light

fixtures, window g |
coverings and com- Y RS e
pletely finished RAVINE - 3200 SQ. FT.
walkout basement. Builder’s Sell Off - Never lived in model home, on a gorgeous ravine
Asking $146,900. lot with walkout basement. Excellent decor and quality upgrades
RMO078-95 include fancy mouldings, 9 ft. ceiling, CAC, solarium master, dream
kitchen, security and more at an excellent price. RM023-95
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GEORGETOWN $176,900
Gorgeous 5 bedroom with pool & decks, newer broadioom,
custom oak kitchen, beautiful hardwood floors, new roof,

updated baths, and more. RM131-95

l SOLD THIS HOUSE I CAN
SELL YOURS TOO!! CALL ME!

Soar with the
eazg[es

. ,.r 5:: \\
AL ;}i?%f«é% NSt

HALTON HILLS MARKETPLACE - Sunday, June 25, 1995 Page 5
9990000490804.420000 0N NNNVAAAAAAAARTESE0000000000000

$234.900 “NEED ROOM FOR MOM & DAD?”
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2 bedroom separate suite included in this fine untry home. ommuting distance
to Brampton & Mississauga. A super workshop building also. Call Betty McKend*.
32-51
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ROYAL LEPAGE
LT
170 Guelph St., Georgetown

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Broker »
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o 43 B [olVSI-N Sunday June 25th
2 to 4 pm 173 Perth Ave., Acton

BETTY McKEND

Sales Rep.
877-0173

- Built in 1894

- Only $147,500
Marilyn Worrall*

877-5165 24 hr. pager

Lots e lots of houses.
_— Call her to e yours too!
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- 2 Family home
- Loads of Upgrades

ANTWHUS B

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LTD., MEALTOR

Angie’s se[[ing houses. Be an eagle.
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Gorgeous mature private property with inground pool. Overly improved with
sunroom addition, cathedral ceilings, skylights, extra fireplace and ceram-

HALF ACRE OF CHARM. ..

and character just outside of town. Main fioor laundry and family room,
4 bedrooms. Immaculately kept and ready to be sold for only $145,900.

ics. Tenderly loved, now for sale at $249,900. RM108-95 RMO10-95
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| SOLD THIS HOME
| CAN SELL YOURS TOO!! 1 CAN SELL YOURS TOO!!
CALL ME! RM043-95 CALL MEI! RM378-94
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